May 17 2024 (22:58) India Rail Info 1

Haridwar - Ramnagar Intercity Express/15033 - Exp - NER
KPV/Kashipur Junction to RMR/Ramnagar
Oh 30m - 27 km - 0 halts - Departs Sun,Thu,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 HW Haridwar 18:45 0 |1 0 40 |314 |INR
2 LR/ Laksar Junction 19:26 19:28 2m |0 |1 27 67 (257 |NR
3 |NBD |Nagjibabad junction 20:05 20:07 2m (1 |1 69 |62 NR
4 MB Moradabad Junction 21:42 21:50 8m (0 |1 167 |43 |[193 |INR
5 |PLS Pipalsana 22:17 22:19 2m |0 |1 187 |54 |204 |NER
6 |RHN |Roshanpur 22:30 22:31 Tm (0 |1 197 |43 |214 [NER
7 |KPV [Kashipur Junction 23:00 23:05 5m |1 |1 217 |54 |235 |NER
8 RMR |Ramnagar 23:35 T 244 |- 330 |[NER

May 17 2024 (22:58) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



